GE
NE
RA
L P
UR
PO
SE
UN

RPM
Voltage
Frame
Catalog
Number
List
Discount
Symbol SF "L" Dim.
(mm)
Ship Wt.
(kg)
Full Load
Eff.
Full Load
Amps Notes
0.75 (1) 3000 230/400 90SL MHD0075P1Y $620 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 25 83.8 2.7 / 1.6
0.75 (1) 1500 230/400 90SL MHD0075P2Y $557 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 30 82.5 2.9 / 1.7
0.75 (1) 1000 230/400 90SL MHD0075P3Y $711 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 34 78.9  3.5 / 2.0
1.1 (1) 3000 230/400 90SL MHD011P1Y $620 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 25 83 4.0 / 2.3
1.1 (1) 1500 230/400 90SL MHD011P2Y $595 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 30 84.2 4.1 / 2.4
1.1 (1) 1000 230/400 90SL MHD011P3Y $799 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 34 81  5.1 / 3.0
1.5 (2) 3000 230/400 90SL MHD015P1Y $759 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 30 84.2  5.2 / 3.0
1.5 (2) 1500 230/400 90SL MHD015P2Y $653 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 34 85.3 5.5 / 3.2
1.5 (2) 1000 230/400 112SM MHD015P3Y $912 DS-3HDI 1.0 405 45 82.5  6.1 / 3.5
2.2 (3) 3000 230/400 90SL MHD022P1Y $748 DS-3HDI 1.0 334 30 86.1 7.3 / 4.2
2.2 (3) 1500 230/400 112SM MHD022P2Y $713 DS-3HDI 1.0 405 45 86.7  8.0 / 4.6
2.2 (3) 1000 230/400 112SM MHD022P3Y $1,135 DS-3HDI 1.0 425 55 84.3  9.0 / 5.2
3 (4) 3000 230/400 112SM MHD03P1Y $818 DS-3HDI 1.0 405 45 87.1 10.7 / 6.2
3 (4) 1500 230/400 112SM MHD03P2Y $764 DS-3HDI 1.0 405 50 87.1 10.7 / 6.2
3 (4) 1000 230/400 132SM MHD03P3Y $1,300 DS-3HDI 1.0 493 68 85.6 11.3 / 6.5
4 (5) 3000 230/400 112SM MHD04P1Y $887 DS-3HDI 1.0 405 50 88.1 13.4 / 7.7
4 (5) 1500 230/400 112SM MHD04P2Y $813 DS-3HDI 1.0 425 55 88.6 14.4 / 8.3
4 (5) 1000 230/400 132SM MHD04P3Y $1,464 DS-3HDI 1.0 493 82 86.8  15.4 / 8.9
5.5 (7) 3000 230/400 132SM MHD055P1Y $1,153 DS-3HDI 1.0 493 68 89.2 18.2 / 10.5
5.5 (7) 1500 230/400 132SM MHD055P2Y $1,107 DS-3HDI 1.0 493 77 89.6 19.0 / 10.9
5.5 (7) 1000 230/400 132SM MHD055P3Y $1,967 DS-3HDI 1.0 531 86 88  21.0 / 12.1
7.5 (10) 3000 230/400 132SM MHD075P1Y $1,346 DS-3HDI 1.0 493 73 90.1 24.6 / 14.2
7.5 (10) 1500 230/400 132SM MHD075P2Y $1,379 DS-3HDI 1.0 531 86 90.4  25.3 / 14.6
7.5 (10) 1000 230/400 160ML MHD075P3Y $2,337 DS-3HDI 1.0 642 130 89.1 25.5 / 14.7
11 (15) 3000 230/400 160ML MHD11P1Y $1,893 DS-3HDI 1.0 642 120 91.2 36.0 / 20.7
11 (15) 1500 230/400 160ML MHD11P2Y $1,845 DS-3HDI 1.0 642 130 91.4 37.0 / 21.1
11 (15) 1000 230/400 160ML MHD11P3Y $3,089 DS-3HDI 1.0 642 157 90.3 38.0 / 22.2
15 (20) 3000 230/400 160ML MHD15P1Y $2,347 DS-3HDI 1.0 642 134 91.9 46.0 / 26.6
15 (20) 1500 230/400 160ML MHD15P2Y $2,295 DS-3HDI 1.0 642 152 92.1 49.0 / 28.3
15 (20) 1000 230/400 180ML MHD15P3Y $3,796 DS-3HDI 1.0 691 189 91.2 50.0 / 28.5
18.5 (25) 1500 230/400 180ML MHD18P2Y $2,700 DS-3HDI 1.0 691 170 92.6 60.0 / 35.0
18.5 (25) 1000 230/400 200ML MHD18P3Y $4,850 DS-3HDI 1.0 742 248 91.7 63.0 / 37.0
22 (30) 3000 230/400 180ML MHD22P1Y $3,348 DS-3HDI 1.0 691 170 92.7 67.0 / 39.0
22 (30) 1500 230/400 180ML MHD22P2Y $3,206 DS-3HDI 1.0 691 184 93.3  71.0 / 41.0
22 (30) 1000 230/400 200ML MHD22P3Y $5,517 DS-3HDI 1.0 742 270 92.2 74.0 / 42.0
30 (40) 3000 230/400 200ML MHD30P1Y $3,946 DS-3HDI 1.0 742 243 93.3 92.0 / 53.0
30 (40) 1500 230/400 200ML MHD30P2Y $3,826 DS-3HDI 1.0 742 261 93.6 94.0 / 54.0
30 (40) 1000 230/400 225SM MHD30P3Y $6,112 DS-3HDI 1.0 810 339 92.9 96.0 / 56.0
37 (50) 3000 230/400 200ML MHD37P1Y $5,288 DS-3HDI 1.0 742 252 93.7 114.0 / 66.0
37 (50) 1500 230/400 225SM MHD37P2Y $4,751 DS-3HDI 1.0 810 320 93.9 118.0 / 68.0
37 (50) 1000 230/400 250SM MHD37P3Y $7,602 DS-3HDI 1.0 911 455 93.3 118.0 / 68.0
45 (60) 3000 230/400 225SM MHD45P1Y $6,800 DS-3HDI 1.0 781 325 94 134.0 / 77.0
45 (60) 1500 230/400 225SM MHD45P2Y $6,646 DS-3HDI 1.0 810 330 94.2 141.0 / 81.0
45 (60) 1000 230/400 280SM MHD45P3Y $8,942 DS-3HDI 1.0 1051 827 93.7 152.0 / 88.0
55 (75) 3000 230/400 250SM MHD55P1Y $8,756 DS-3HDI 1.0 911 436 94.3 167.0 / 96.0
55 (75) 1500 230/400 250SM MHD55P2Y $8,114 DS-3HDI 1.0 911 432 94.6 171.0 / 98.0
55 (75) 1000 230/400 280SM MHD55P3Y $10,640 DS-3HDI 1.0 1051 827 94.1 183.0 / 105.0
75 (100) 3000 400 280SM MHD75P1T $11,737 DS-3HDI 1.0 1051 827 94.7 131.0
75 (100) 1500 400 280SM MHD75P2T $10,640 DS-3HDI 1.0 1051 827 95 135.0
90 (125) 3000 400 280SM MHD90P1T $14,058 DS-3HDI 1.0 1051 827 95 153.0
90 (125) 1500 400 280SM MHD90P2T $13,203 DS-3HDI 1.0 1051 827 95.2 158.0
www.usmotors.com 52B
VARIABLE SPEED
MOTORS AND DRIVES
C-FACE

Catalog
Number
List
Discount
Symbol
SF
 "L" Dim.
(mm)
 Ship Wt.
(kg)
Full Load
Eff.
Full Load
Amps
Notes
0.75 (1) 3000 230/400 90 MHD0075P1Y3001L $669 DS-3HDI 1.00 349 20 83.8 2.7 / 1.6 B5 (Footless Flanged)
0.75 (1) 1500 230/400 90 MHD0075P2Y3001L $634 DS-3HDI 1.00 349 30 82.5 2.9 / 1.7 B5 (Footless Flanged)
1.1 (1.5) 3000 230/400 90 MHD011P1Y3001L $689 DS-3HDI 1.00 349 20 83.0 4.0 / 2.3 B5 (Footless Flanged)
1.1 (1.5) 1500 230/400 90 MHD011P2Y3001L $667 DS-3HDI 1.00 349 30 84.2 4.1 /  2.4 B5 (Footless Flanged)
1.5 (2) 3000 230/400 90 MHD015P1Y3001L $710 DS-3HDI 1.00 349 30 84.2 5.2 / 3.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
1.5 (2) 1500 230/400 90 MHD015P2Y3001L $718 DS-3HDI 1.00 349 30 85.3 5.5 / 3.2 B5 (Footless Flanged)
2.2 (3) 3000 230/400 90 MHD022P1Y3001L $840 DS-3HDI 1.00 349 30 86.1 7.3 / 4.2 B5 (Footless Flanged)
2.2 (3) 1500 230/400 112 MHD022P2Y3001L $863 DS-3HDI 1.00 405 40 86.7 8.0 / 4.6 B5 (Footless Flanged)
3 (4) 3000 230/400 112 MHD03P1Y3001L $1,037 DS-3HDI 1.00 405 40 87.1 10.7 / 6.2 B5 (Footless Flanged)
3 (4) 1500 230/400 112 MHD03P2Y3001L $963 DS-3HDI 1.00 405 50 87.1 10.7 / 6.2 B5 (Footless Flanged)
4 (5) 3000 230/400 112 MHD04P1Y3001L $1,303 DS-3HDI 1.00 405 50 88.1 13.4 / 7.7 B5 (Footless Flanged)
4 (5) 1500 230/400 112 MHD04P2Y3001L $1,257 DS-3HDI 1.00 425 50 88.6 14.4 / 8.3 B5 (Footless Flanged)
5.5 (7) 3000 230/400 132 MHD055P1Y3001L $1,393 DS-3HDI 1.00 493 60 89.2 18.2 / 10.5 B5 (Footless Flanged)
5.5 (7) 1500 230/400 132 MHD055P2Y3001L $1,347 DS-3HDI 1.00 493 80 89.6 19.0 / 10.9 B5 (Footless Flanged)
7.5 (10) 3000 230/400 132 MHD075P1Y3001L $1,586 DS-3HDI 1.00 493 70 90.1 24.6 / 14.2 B5 (Footless Flanged)
7.5 (10) 1500 230/400 132 MHD075P2Y3001L $1,619 DS-3HDI 1.00 531 90 90.4 25.3 / 14.6 B5 (Footless Flanged)
11 (15) 3000 230/400 160 MHD11P1Y3001L $2,171 DS-3HDI 1.00 642 110 91.2 36.0 / 20.7 B5 (Footless Flanged)
11 (15) 1500 230/400 160 MHD11P2Y3001L $2,123 DS-3HDI 1.00 642 120 91.4 37.0 / 21.1 B5 (Footless Flanged)
15 (20) 3000 230/400 160 MHD15P1Y3001L $2,625 DS-3HDI 1.00 642 130 91.9 46.0 / 26.6 B5 (Footless Flanged)
15 (20) 1500 230/400 160 MHD15P2Y3001L $2,573 DS-3HDI 1.00 642 150 92.1 49.0 / 28.3 B5 (Footless Flanged)
18.5 (25) 3000 230/400 160 MHD18P1Y3001L $2,724 DS-3HDI 1.00 642 150 92.4 56.0 / 32.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
18.5 (25) 1500 230/400 180 MHD18P2Y3001L $3,053 DS-3HDI 1.00 691 160 92.6 60.0 / 35.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
22 (30) 3000 230/400 180 MHD22P1Y3001L $3,626 DS-3HDI 1.00 691 160 92.7 67.0 / 39.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
22 (30) 1500 230/400 180 MHD22P2Y3001L $3,559 DS-3HDI 1.00 691 180 93.3 71.0 / 41.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
30 (40) 3000 230/400 200 MHD30P1Y3001L $4,344 DS-3HDI 1.00 742 230 93.3 92.0 / 53.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
30 (40) 1500 230/400 200 MHD30P2Y3001L $4,224 DS-3HDI 1.00 742 250 93.6 94.0 / 54.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
37 (50) 3000 230/400 200 MHD37P1Y3001L $5,686 DS-3HDI 1.00 742 240 93.7 114.0 / 66.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
37 (50) 1500 230/400 225 MHD37P2Y3001L $5,224 DS-3HDI 1.00 810 300 93.9 118.0 / 68.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
45 (60) 3000 230/400 225 MHD45P1Y3001L $7,183 DS-3HDI 1.00 781 300 94.0 134.0 / 77.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
45 (60) 1500 230/400 225 MHD45P2Y3001L $7,119 DS-3HDI 1.00 810 310 94.2 141.0 / 81.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
55 (75) 3000 230/400 250 MHD55P1Y3001L $9,349 DS-3HDI 1.00 911 420 94.3 167.0 / 96.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
55 (75) 1500 230/400 250 MHD55P2Y3001L $8,707 DS-3HDI 1.00 911 420 94.6 171.0 / 98.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
75 (100) 3000 400 280 MHD75P1T3001L $12,330 DS-3HDI 1.00 1051 700 94.8 131.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
75 (100) 1500 400 280 MHD75P2T3001L $11,233 DS-3HDI 1.00 1051 700 95.0 135.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
90 (125) 3000 400 280 MHD90P1T3001L $15,290 DS-3HDI 1.00 1051 700 95.0 153.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
90 (125) 1500 400 280 MHD90P2T3001L $14,396 DS-3HDI 1.00 1051 700 95.2 158.0 B5 (Footless Flanged)
23 www.usmotors.com
† All marks shown within this document are properties of their respective owners.
KW HP
RPM @ 60 Hertz